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Chair 
CDR  CharloƩe Kaboré* 

euh0@cdc.gov  

Chair‐Elect 
LCDR  Ayana Stanley* 

ing9@cdc.gov   

ExecuƟve Secretary 
LT Marian Wiley 
ydz2@cdc.gov 

Awards Subgroup 
LCDR Kimberly Goodwin* 

khv8@cdc.gov 
LCDR Katrina Sloan 

eie5@cdc.gov 

Recruitment and RetenƟon  
Subgroup  

CAPT AntoineƩe Percy‐Laurry* 
percyl@mail.nih.gov 

CDR Gustavo Ceinos 
Gustavo.ceinos@hq.dhs.gov 

CommunicaƟons Subgroup 
CDR Lindsay Hatch* 

Lindsay.Hatch@fda.hhs.gov 
CDR Oluwamurewa OgunƟmein 

Oluwamurewa.OgunƟmein@fda.hhs.gov  

EducaƟon, Training 
& Mentorship  

 Subgroup 
LCDR Tchernavia Gregory* 

eqr4@cdc.gov  
LCDR AnneƩe Atoigue 

AnneƩe.Atoigue@fda.hhs.gov  
 

Subgroups 

Stakeholder & Community  
Engagement Subgroup 

LCDR Valerie Albrecht* 
gpy8@cdc.gov 

LCDR Jennifer Cheng‐Dobson 
          Jennifer.Cheng‐Dobson@fda.hhs.gov 

Policy Subgroup 
LCDR Ayana Stanley* 

ing9@cdc.gov   
CDR Adriane Niare 

aze2@cdc.gov 

AdministraƟve  Management  
Subgroup  

LCDR Kimberly Bissohong* 
Kimberly.Bissohong@fda.hhs.gov   

LCDR Jamar Barnes 
zee9@cdc.gov 

Technical Readiness  
Subgroup 

LCDR Denise Duran* 
fne0@cdc.gov 

CDR Samantha Morgan 
hwp6@cdc.gov 

Data & EvaluaƟon Subgroup 
CDR Gerald Brozyna* 

Gerald.brozyna@cms.hhs.gov 
CDR Lynda Bishop 

lbishop@hrsa.gov 

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 
OFFICER SUPPORT 

Public Health Teams 
 

Epidemiology: CAPT Julie Erb‐Alverez &  
CDR Lazenia Harris 

Generalist: CDR Christopher Lim &  
CDR Karina Aguilar 

Global Health: LCDR Felicia Warren & 
CDR Alyson Rose‐Wood 

Health Promo on & Health Educa on:     
LCDR Jennifer Weekes & LT Jeffrey Walker 

*VoƟng Member 
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